473 Post Street, Camarillo, CA 93010 · Phone: 805-389-3100 · Fax: 805-389-1611
E-mail: www.marketing@voiceboard.com · URL: http://www.voiceboard.com
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The BridgeWay Fixed Base system provides SIP and
H.323 voice over IP (VoIP) communications
interoperability between mobile radio, SATCOM,
wireless and wire line telephone, headsets and VoIP
networked PC’s and phones.  The Fixed Base

COMMON OPTIONS
    12 channel radio gateway card
    Serial Radio Interface, xxx = radio type code
    T1/E1 ISDN port
    12/4 FXO/FXS POTS combo card
24 port FXS POTS card
     VoIP SIP Gateway
     VoIP H.323 Gateway
     MC2 Console GUI license, xx = seat capacity
MODEL
RGW-12
SDR - xxx
T1/E1
CFXO3120/4
CFXS3240
SIPGW
H.323GW
MC2GUI - xxx
October 23, 2009 S-1052 Page 7 of 7
473 Post Street, Camarillo, CA 93010 · Phone: 805-389-3100 · Fax: 805-389-1611
E-mail: www.marketing@voiceboard.com · URL: http://www.voiceboard.com
Specifications subject to change without notice
BRIDGEWAY I/O INTERFACE SPECIFICATIONS
AUDIO SIGNAL AUDIO SIGNAL AUDIO SIGNAL
Line Inputs Line In Up to 24V pk-pk, 1V typical, balanced 600ohm transformer isolated
and transient protected inputs. DB-50 connector.
Line Outputs Line Out 0-18V pk-pk, 600 Ohm balanced transformer isolated and transient
protected outputs. DB-50 connector.
Audio Bandwidth BW Bandwidth 150Hz-3.4Khz,  +/- 1db
RADIO CONTROL
RADIO CONTROL
RADIO CONTROL
COR Inputs COR Contact closure or signal logic input levels. 51K input pull-up to 12V.
Input, active low at voltages < 9.5V. DB-50 connector.
XMIT Control
Outputs XMIT Normally Open relay contact closure.
DB-50 connector.
Radio Control
RS232 Ports
Radio
RS232
#1-8
9,600bps RS232 serial ports. Tx, Tx, signal ground.
DB-50 connector.
Radio Control
RS485 Ports
Radio RS485
#1-8
9,600bps RS485 or RS422 2/4 wire serial port.
DB-50 connector.
COM NETWORKS
COM NETWORKS
COM NETWORKS
10/100bT Ethernets 10/100bT IEEE STD 802-3 10/100bT Ethernet LAN. RJ-45 connector
RS-232 “Tech” Port RS-232 9.6K – 112K bps RS-232 serial port. Rx, Tx, signal ground.
DB-9 connector.
T1/E1 ISDN port T1/E1 Primary Rate ISDN T1/E1 option. Meets global standards for ISDN
FXS Ports FXS Meets global standards for FXS operation
FXO Ports FXO Meets global standards for FXO operation